Holder system

HTS-A2 EW SGM-HP 40x121 OP
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Holder system
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Technical Data
Attribute
Size
Material
Weight
Shape

Contact Schmalz

Y2

H4

Connection 1: Bolt with slot @19mm

Construction use: SGM-HP
Size: 40x121

Attribute
B
D
d
H
H1
H2
H4
L
X1
Y1
Y2

Value
40x121
Aluminum
101.20¢g

End wall

Schmalz GmbH | Commerz Park West 1, 4061 Pasching, Austria | +43 7229 24 24 4 |
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Value

40 mm
19 mm
6.40 mm
9.90 mm
37.80 mm
4.50 mm
26.80 mm
72 mm
60 mm
16 mm

30 mm
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